
County Armagh
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Joseph CONDRON Ballyworkan Drumcree Armagh 1864
William CONDRON (Massereene), Antrim Grange of Muckamore Armagh 1864
County Cavan
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
John CONDRON Ballaghdorragh Munterconnaught Cavan 1856-57

Name Townland Civil Parish County
Michael CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
Richard CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
William CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
John CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
Denis CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
Denis CONDREN Dromina Shandrum Cork 1851-53
Robert, Esq. CONDRON Knocknalurgan Clondrohid Cork 1851-53
Mrs. ??? CONDRON Nohaval Village Nohaval Cork 1851-53
James CONDRON Strand Road Carrigaline Carrigaline Cork 1851-53
County Dublin
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
John CONDRAN Grange Kilmactalway Dublin 1848-51
John CONDRAN Clonshagh Santry Dublin 1848-51
Michael CONDRAN Sutton, North Howth Dublin 1848-51
Michael CONDRON Oldconnaught Oldconnaught Dublin 1848-51
David CONDRON Little Bray Oldconnaught Dublin 1848-51
Miss ??? CONDRON Ranelagh, N. Woodstock St. Peters Dublin 1848-51
Patrick CONDRON Greenlanes Strand Street Clontarf Dublin 1848-51
Eleanor CONDRON Donnybrook East Main Street Donnybrook Dublin 1848-51
James CONDRON Clontarf East Clontarf Dublin 1848-51
Mary CONDRON Stockhole Cloghran Dublin 1848-51
John CONDRON Ballycoolen Cloghran Dublin 1848-51
James CONDRON Kilgobbin Kilgobbin Dublin 1848-51
Thomas CONDRON Ballybrack Killiney Dublin 1848-51
Dublin City
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Anne CONDRON Belview St. Catherines Dublin 1851
Simon CONDRON Ewington Lane St. James Dublin 1851
Mrs. ??? CONDRON Windmill Lane St.Marks Dublin 1851
Thomas CONDRON Michael's Lane St. Michaels Dublin 1851
Mary CONDRON Mayor Street, West St. Thomas Dublin 1851
Michael CONDRON Strand Street, Little St. Michans Dublin 1851
John CONDRON Spring Garden St. Thomas Dublin 1851
Bridget CONDRON Sheriff Street St. Thomas Dublin 1851
Bridget CONDRON Sheriff Street St. Thomas Dublin 1851
County Kildare
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Patrick CONDRAN Mullantine Rathangan Kildare 1851
Michael CONDRAN Newabbey Brannockstown Kildare 1851
Sarah CONDRON Grangemore Brannockstown Kildare 1851
Denis CONDRON Coolree Downings Kildare 1851
Francis CONDRON Blackwood Downings Kildare 1851
Hugh CONDRON Togherorymore Lackagh Kildare 1851
Michael CONDRON Clogheen Monasterevin Kildare 1851
Hugh CONDRON Toghereen Lackagh Kildare 1851
Michael CONDRON Milemill Gilltown Kildare 1851
John CONDRON Coolree Downings Kildare 1851
Laurence CONDRON Basin Lane Naas Naas Kildare 1851
Laurence CONDRON Sallins Naas Kildare 1851
Thomas CONDRON Naas West Naas Kildare 1851
Walter CONDRON Fair Green Naas Naas Kildare 1851
Thomas CONDRON Dublin Road Naas Naas Kildare 1851
Luke CONDRON Limerick Road Naas Naas Kildare 1851
Lawrence CONDRON Osberstown Naas Kildare 1851
Walter CONDRON Naas East Naas Kildare 1851
County Laois (Queen's County)
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
James CONDRON Coolroe Lea Laois 1858-60
James CONDRON Doonane Rathaspick Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Cush Upper Kilmanman Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Clonbrock Killabban Laois 1858-60
Patrick CONDRON Clonbrock Killabban Laois 1858-60
Mary CONDRON Doonane Rathaspick Laois 1858-60
Patrick CONDRON Doonane Rathaspick Laois 1858-60
Sylvester CONDRON Coole Offerlane Laois 1858-60
Richard CONDRON Derryduff Offerlane Laois 1858-60
Honoria CONDRON Coole Offerlane Laois 1858-60
Michael CONDRON Ballylynan Killabban Laois 1858-60
Margaret CONDRON Rushes Killabban Laois 1858-60
Peter CONDRON Dysart Dysartenos Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Aghnahily Dysartenos Laois 1858-60
Peter CONDRON Coolnacarrick Dysartenos Laois 1858-60
Daniel CONDRON Hophall Dysartenos Laois 1858-60
Patrick CONDRON Thomas' Court Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60
Thomas CONDRON Garrans Curraclone Laois 1858-60
Denis CONDRON Ballycarnan Kilcolmanbane Laois 1858-60
Michael CONDRON Ballycarnan Kilcolmanbane Laois 1858-60
Margaret CONDRON Clonbrock Killabban Laois 1858-60
Margaret CONDRON Gortahile Killabban Laois 1858-60
James CONDRON Clonbrock Killabban Laois 1858-60
Hugh CONDRON Rushes Killabban Laois 1858-60
Michael CONDRON Ballyknockan Kilcolmanbane Laois 1858-60
John CONDRON Cappaloughlin, Clonard Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60
Jeremiah CONDRON Knockanina Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Townparks Aghaboe Laois 1858-60
James CONDRON Cappaloughlin, Clonard Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60
Jeremiah CONDRON Cappaloughlin, Clonard Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60

County Cork
Year of valuation

The names below are indexed by County in the first section, and are sorted in alphabetical order in the second section. 
These data were extracted from http://www.failteromhat.com/griffiths.htm .
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Mark CONDRON Sronscull Ballyadams Laois 1858-60
Mark CONDRON Ballintlea Ballyadams Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Strahard Ardea Laois 1858-60
County Longford
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
William CONDRAN Camagh Abbeylara Longford 1854
William CONDRON Camagh Abbeylara Longford 1854
Rose CONDRON Deerpark Clongesh Longford 1854
County Louth
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Matthew CONDRAN Collon Collon Louth 1854
County Meath
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Patrick CONDRON Green Street, Trim (Townparks, South) Trim Meath 1855
County Offaly (King's County)
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Thomas CONDRAN Toulemone Gallen Offaly 1864
Anne CONDRAN Coolaghans Glaster Lusmagh Offaly 1864
Bryan CONDREN Dunville Ballyburly Offaly 1864
Thomas CONDRON Galros Gallen Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Cartron Durrow Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Cough Upper Druncullen Offaly 1864
Mary CONDRON Cloncreen Clonsast Offaly 1864
Keiran CONDRON Clonfinlough Clonmacnoise Offaly 1864
Martin CONDRON Clonfinlough Clonmacnoise Offaly 1864
??? CONDRON Pensioner's Row, Tullamore Kilbride Offaly 1864
William CONDRON Spallanstown Kilbride Offaly 1864
Jeremiah CONDRON Fertaun Lynally Offaly 1864
Jeremiah CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
Jereh., Sr. CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Kyle Kinnitty Offaly 1864
James CONDRON Gortacur Killoughy Offaly 1864
James CONDRON Clonfinlough Clonmacnoise Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Ballard Lynally Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Fertaun Lynally Offaly 1864
Patrick CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
Andrew CONDRON Town of Shinrone, Cloghmoyle Shinrone Offaly 1864
Margaret CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
John, Sr. CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
John, Jr. CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
Mary CONDRON Queen St. (Town of Banagher) Reynagh Offaly 1864
County Roscommon
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Martin CONDRON Clooneish Moore Roscommon 1857-58
County Tipperary
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Bridget CONDRON Lisheen Aglishcloghane Tipperary 1851
Bridget CONDRON Lisheen Aglishcloghane Tipperary 1851
John CONDRON Culleen Dorrha Tipperary 1851
John CONDRON Main Street Borrisokane Tipperary 1851
County Westmeath
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Rose CONDREN Killogeen Aghan Kilcleagh Westmeath 1854
Patrick CONDRON Lismoyny Ardnurcher or Horseleap Westmeath 1854
Peter CONDRON Mullingar Bridge Street Mullingar Westmeath 1854
John CONDRON Curragh Kilcumreragh Westmeath 1854
County Wexford
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
John CONDRON Ahare Kilgorman Wexford 1853
Sarah CONDRON Kilmurry Kilmakilloge Wexford 1853
John CONDRON Killybegs Inch Wexford 1853
County Wicklow
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Jeremiah CONDRON Ballyknockan Boystown Wicklow 1852-53
Thomas CONDRON Sheephouse Arklow Wicklow 1852-53
Thomas CONDRON Arklow The Fishery Arklow Wicklow 1852-53
Morgan CONDRON Arklow Main St. Arklow Wicklow 1852-53
David CONDRON Arklow Main St. Arklow Wicklow 1852-53

Alphabetical Order
Name Townland Civil Parish County Year of valuation
Andrew CONDRON Town of Shinrone, Cloghmoyle Shinrone Offaly 1864
Anne CONDRAN Coolaghans Glaster Lusmagh Offaly 1864
Anne CONDRON Belview St. Catherines Dublin 1848-51
Bridget CONDRON Sheriff Street St. Thomas Dublin 1848-51
Bridget CONDRON Sheriff Street St. Thomas Dublin 1848-51
Bridget CONDRON Lisheen Aglishcloghane Tipperary 1851
Bridget CONDRON Lisheen Aglishcloghane Tipperary 1851
Bryan CONDREN Dunville Ballyburly Offaly 1864
Daniel CONDRON Hophall Dysartenos Laois 1858-60
David CONDRON Little Bray Oldconnaught Dublin 1848-51
David CONDRON Arklow Main St. Arklow Wicklow 1852-53
Denis CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
Denis CONDREN Dromina Shandrum Cork 1851-53
Denis CONDRON Coolree Downings Kildare 1851
Denis CONDRON Ballycarnan Kilcolmanbane Laois 1858-60
Eleanor CONDRON Donnybrook East Main Street Donnybrook Dublin 1848-51
Francis CONDRON Blackwood Downings Kildare 1851
Honoria CONDRON Coole Offerlane Laois 1858-60
Hugh CONDRON Togherorymore Lackagh Kildare 1851
Hugh CONDRON Toghereen Lackagh Kildare 1851
Hugh CONDRON Rushes Killabban Laois 1858-60
James CONDRON Strand Road Carrigaline Carrigaline Cork 1851-53
James CONDRON Clontarf East Clontarf Dublin 1848-51
James CONDRON Kilgobbin Kilgobbin Dublin 1848-51
James CONDRON Coolroe Lea Laois 1858-60
James CONDRON Doonane Rathaspick Laois 1858-60
James CONDRON Clonbrock Killabban Laois 1858-60
James CONDRON Cappaloughlin, Clonard Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60
James CONDRON Gortacur Killoughy Offaly 1864
James CONDRON Clonfinlough Clonmacnoise Offaly 1864
Jereh., Sr. CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
Jeremiah CONDRON Knockanina Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60
Jeremiah CONDRON Cappaloughlin, Clonard Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60
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Jeremiah CONDRON Fertaun Lynally Offaly 1864
Jeremiah CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
Jeremiah CONDRON Ballyknockan Boystown Wicklow 1852-53
John CONDRAN Grange Kilmactalway Dublin 1848-51
John CONDRAN Clonshagh Santry Dublin 1848-51
John CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
John CONDRON Ballaghdorragh Munterconnaught Cavan 1856-57
John CONDRON Ballycoolen Cloghran Dublin 1848-51
John CONDRON Spring Garden St. Thomas Dublin 1848-51
John CONDRON Coolree Downings Kildare 1851
John CONDRON Cappaloughlin, Clonard Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60
John CONDRON Cartron Durrow Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Cough Upper Druncullen Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Kyle Kinnitty Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Ballard Lynally Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Fertaun Lynally Offaly 1864
John CONDRON Culleen Dorrha Tipperary 1851
John CONDRON Main Street Borrisokane Tipperary 1851
John CONDRON Curragh Kilcumreragh Westmeath 1854
John CONDRON Ahare Kilgorman Wexford 1853
John CONDRON Killybegs Inch Wexford 1853
John, Jr. CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
John, Sr. CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
Joseph CONDRON Ballyworkan Drumcree Armagh 1864
Keiran CONDRON Clonfinlough Clonmacnoise Offaly 1864
Laurence CONDRON Basin Lane Naas Naas Kildare 1851
Laurence CONDRON Sallins Naas Kildare 1851
Lawrence CONDRON Osberstown Naas Kildare 1851
Luke CONDRON Limerick Road Naas Naas Kildare 1851
Margaret CONDRON Rushes Killabban Laois 1858-60
Margaret CONDRON Clonbrock Killabban Laois 1858-60
Margaret CONDRON Gortahile Killabban Laois 1858-60
Margaret CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
Mark CONDRON Sronscull Ballyadams Laois 1858-60
Mark CONDRON Ballintlea Ballyadams Laois 1858-60
Martin CONDRON Clonfinlough Clonmacnoise Offaly 1864
Martin CONDRON Clooneish Moore Roscommon 1857-58
Mary CONDRON Stockhole Cloghran Dublin 1848-51
Mary CONDRON Mayor Street, West St. Thomas Dublin 1848-51
Mary CONDRON Doonane Rathaspick Laois 1858-60
Mary CONDRON Cloncreen Clonsast Offaly 1864
Mary CONDRON Queen St. (Town of Banagher) Reynagh Offaly 1864
Matthew CONDRAN Collon Collon Louth 1854
Michael CONDRAN Sutton, North Howth Dublin 1848-51
Michael CONDRAN Newabbey Brannockstown Kildare 1851
Michael CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
Michael CONDRON Oldconnaught Oldconnaught Dublin 1848-51
Michael CONDRON Strand Street, Little St. Michans Dublin 1848-51
Michael CONDRON Clogheen Monasterevin Kildare 1851
Michael CONDRON Milemill Gilltown Kildare 1851
Michael CONDRON Ballylynan Killabban Laois 1858-60
Michael CONDRON Ballycarnan Kilcolmanbane Laois 1858-60
Michael CONDRON Ballyknockan Kilcolmanbane Laois 1858-60
Miss ??? CONDRON Ranelagh, N. Woodstock St. Peters Dublin 1848-51
Morgan CONDRON Arklow Main St. Arklow Wicklow 1852-53
Mrs. ??? CONDRON Nohaval Village Nohaval Cork 1851-53
Mrs. ??? CONDRON Windmill Lane St.Marks Dublin 1848-51
Patrick CONDRAN Mullantine Rathangan Kildare 1851
Patrick CONDRON Greenlanes Strand Street Clontarf Dublin 1848-51
Patrick CONDRON Clonbrock Killabban Laois 1858-60
Patrick CONDRON Doonane Rathaspick Laois 1858-60
Patrick CONDRON Thomas' Court Clonenagh and Clonagheen Laois 1858-60
Patrick CONDRON Green Street, Trim (Townparks, South) Trim Meath 1855
Patrick CONDRON Glaskill Lynally Offaly 1864
Patrick CONDRON Lismoyny Ardnurcher or Horseleap Westmeath 1854
Peter CONDRON Dysart Dysartenos Laois 1858-60
Peter CONDRON Coolnacarrick Dysartenos Laois 1858-60
Peter CONDRON Mullingar Bridge Street Mullingar Westmeath 1854
Richard CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
Richard CONDRON Derryduff Offerlane Laois 1858-60
Robert, Esq. CONDRON Knocknalurgan Clondrohid Cork 1851-53
Rose CONDREN Killogeen Aghan Kilcleagh Westmeath 1854
Rose CONDRON Deerpark Clongesh Longford 1854
Sarah CONDRON Grangemore Brannockstown Kildare 1851
Sarah CONDRON Kilmurry Kilmakilloge Wexford 1853
Simon CONDRON Ewington Lane St. James Dublin 1848-51
Sylvester CONDRON Coole Offerlane Laois 1858-60
Thomas CONDRAN Toulemone Gallen Offaly 1864
Thomas CONDRON Michael's Lane St. Michaels Dublin 1848-51
Thomas CONDRON Ballybrack Killiney Dublin 1848-51
Thomas CONDRON Naas West Naas Kildare 1851
Thomas CONDRON Dublin Road Naas Naas Kildare 1851
Thomas CONDRON Garrans Curraclone Laois 1858-60
Thomas CONDRON Galros Gallen Offaly 1864
Thomas CONDRON Sheephouse Arklow Wicklow 1852-53
Thomas CONDRON Arklow The Fishery Arklow Wicklow 1852-53
Walter CONDRON Fair Green Naas Naas Kildare 1851
Walter CONDRON Naas East Naas Kildare 1851
William CONDRAN Camagh Abbeylara Longford 1854
William CONDREN Dromina Village Shandrum Cork 1851-53
William CONDRON (Massereene), Antrim Grange of Muckamore Armagh 1864
William CONDRON Cush Upper Kilmanman Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Clonbrock Killabban Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Aghnahily Dysartenos Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Townparks Aghaboe Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Strahard Ardea Laois 1858-60
William CONDRON Camagh Abbeylara Longford 1854
William CONDRON Spallanstown Kilbride Offaly 1864
??? CONDRON Pensioner's Row, Tullamore Kilbride Offaly 1864
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